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WVARSE 

2017-2018 

 

Executive Board 
 
Office 
 

First Name Last name Address City State Zip Phone 
 

E-Mail 

President Jo Ann Harman 5294 Patterson Creek 
Road 

Lahmansville  WV 26731 304 749-7322 jsharman@frontiernet.net 

President –
elect 

Mary Ann Ferris 1020 Matthew Street Shinnston WV 26431 304 592-2061 Maferris24@frontier.com 

Recording 
Secretary 

Norma  Taylor 32 Black Oak Hollow 
Rd 

Bridgeport WV   26330 304 842-4213 nataylor61@hotmail.com 

Treasurer Judy Staubly 701 Lynn Ave Weston WV 26452 304 269-5494 judithhstaub@frontier.com 

Immediate 
Past President 

Danny Gray 111 Foglesong Lane Ronceverte WV 24970 304 645-2529 Dp135gray@hotmail.com  

Executive 
Director 

William G.  Milam 1587 Lee Street Charleston WV 25311 304 346-6079 
 

bmilam@suddenlink.net  

 

WVARSE 

2017-2018 

 

Regional Directors 
 
Region 
 

First Name Last name Address City State Zip Phone 
 

E-Mail 

I Charmel Radcliff 199 Heron Dr St Marys WV 26170 304 684-2133 charmelr@hotmail.com 

II John Taylor 900N Pike St Grafton WV 26354 304 265-5514 Johntaylor1@comcast.net 

III Carol Williams 128 Locust Ave Spencer WV 25276 304 927-2910 tandcwilliams@suddenlink.net 

IV Rick  White 3009 Parrish Ave Pt Pleasant WV 25550 304 675-3875 eagle310@suddenlink.net  

V Steve Bailey 109 Christopher Ave Princeton WV 24740 304 887-3723 Se_bailey@yahoo.com 

VI Patty Adkins 23 Hillcrest Ct Petersburg WV 26847 304 257-4446 pdadkins@frontiernet.net 
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